1sales@VividRGBLighting.com718.635.0817824 MAIN ST • PEEKSKILL NY 10566www.VividRGBLighting.com
Festo60 Customizable RGB Festoon Strings
Many Applications
• Architectural Accents
• Concerts and Events
• Decorative Elements
• Retail Interiors
• Light Shows

Festo60 Customizable RGB Festoon Strings
Revised 07/09/2018
Ordering Guide
Vivid Wire Black or White
Vivid Punch Tool
Modules:
       2.4” Black Housing
       2.4” White Housing
Matte Finish (not stocked)
Glossy Finish
OUTPUT
ELECTRICAL
CONTROL
PHYSICAL
SAFETY
25,000+ hours
Red, Green, Blue
256, 8-bit
24V DC
1.50 W / FESTO
DMX
DSD, VPD, Color Mimic or other
-20ºC – 50ºC / -4ºF – 122ºF
Any
Dry, damp, wet locations; IP66
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
LED CHANNELS
GRAYSCALE
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER
INTERFACE
CONTROL SYSTEM
TEMPERATURE RANGES
HUMIDITY
ENVIRONMENT
ETL LISTED
Technical Specifications*
Part# 				    Product Configurations
FESTO-60-G-B			   2.4” Glossy Globe, Black Body
FESTO-60-G-W			   2.4” Glossy Globe, White Body
FESTO-60-M-B 			   2.4” Matte Globe, Black Body
FESTO-60-M-W 			   2.4” Matte Globe, White Body
*Due  to continuous improvements and design innovations, specifications subject to change without notice.
Body Color
Finish
Size
POWER &  CONTROL
Up to fifty
(50) FESTO60